
Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNS 

OVER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

SM W 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

94 
270 
283 
87 
14 
16 

707 
146 
673 
57 

93 
127 
74 
66 

157 

501 
199 
110 
17 
83 
32 

297 
5 

88 
53 
28 

12 
36 
54 
90 

800 
969 
951 

Nome 

RIMOLDI MATTIA 
ZERBINI FEDERICO 
FRANZEHIN MICHAEL 
TOSA MATTEO 
UBERTI MICHELE 
MINNITI MARCO 
ERRIGO DAVIDE 
LABRIOLA TOMMASO 
MUTANI BERNARDO 
KOFLER LORENZ 

RONCOLETTA ALESSANDRO 
GIRARDONI RONNIE 
MANSOLDO LUCA 
ZANOLETTI ROBERTO 
VANIN GIUSEPPE 

BORELLA ANDREA 
VIGANO’ ANDREA 
TALLARINI SAMUELE 
EGGER THOMAS 
PESCIALLO ROBERTO 
BECCARI STEFANO 
SACCHI ALBERTO 
DERUVO ALESSANDRA 
PIGNATARO RICCARDO 
LONGARINI MICHELE 
PAGLIARI FILIPPO 

LHTYSHEV ALEXANDER 
UKOTA MARKO 
WEGSCHEIDER FELIX 
GRITTI NICOLO' 
PONTEVICHI LEONARDO 
RIGON FABIO 
SANTOLIN STEFANO 

Classe 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 

G1A  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

164 
156 

-- 
-- 
-- 

112 
142 
120 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

116 
-- 

172 
190 
180 
148 
130 
136 
124 

G1B  

72 
80 
70 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 

-- 
-- 

104 
100 

78 

-- 
-- 
-- 

92 
96 
68 
84 
74 
76 
-- 
-- 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

G1C  

-- 
-- 
-- 

62 
50 
52 
46 
48 
44 
-- 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

54 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

G2A  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

142 
116 

-- 
-- 
-- 

180 
130 
124 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

190 
164 
172 
156 
148 
136 
120 

G2B  

96 
88 
72 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 

-- 
-- 

104 
68 
78 

-- 
-- 
-- 

100 
80 
92 
76 
74 
70 
-- 
-- 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

G2C  

-- 
-- 
-- 

64 
54 
52 
50 
48 
46 
-- 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

56 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

nti totali 

168 
168 
142 
126 
104 
104 

96 
96 
90 

0 

306 
272 
208 
168 
156 

292 
272 
244 
192 
176 
160 
160 
148 
146 
116 
110 

362 
354 
352 
304 
278 
272 
244 

Diff 

194 
194 
220 
236 
258 
258 
266 
266 
272 
362 

56 
90 

154 
194 
206 

70 
90 

118 
170 
186 
202 
202 
214 
216 
246 
252 

0 
8 

10 
58 
84 
90 

118 

Wild

W 
W 
W 
W 
W 
W 
W 
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Pos 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

Num. 
191 
609 
936 
172 
111 
743 
210 

Nome 
SCANDOLA MASSIMO 
FERRARI SIMONE 
POMPILIO TOMMASO 
TREZZI GABRIELE 
ROSA DAVIDE 
DEL NEVO ELIA 
D'AGOSTARO GIUSPPE 

Classe 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 
SM W 

G1A  
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

G1B  
88 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

G1C  
-- 

64 
60 
56 
58 
-- 
0 

G2A  
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

G2B  
84 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

G2C  
-- 

62 
60 
58 

0 
-- 
0 

nti totali 
172 
126 
120 
114 

58 
0 
0 

Diff 
190 
236 
242 
248 
304 
362 
362 

Wild
W 
W 
W 
W 
W 
W 
W 
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